Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Bariswil
1866Bariswil
1886Bariswil
1911Bariswil
1918Bariswil
1946Bariswil
1966Bariswil
1978Bariswil
1983Bariswil
1988Bariswil

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema

21Rindvieh
18Rindvieh
24Rindvieh
29Rindvieh
29Rindvieh
29Rindvieh
31Rindvieh
17Rindvieh
15Rindvieh
12Rindvieh

Kihe
Kuhe
Kihe
Kuhe
Kihe
Kuhe
Kihe
Kuhe
Kihe
Kuhe

:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (
:pro 100 Ew. (

~— e N N N S S N N ~—


http://www.tcpdf.org

